$1,400

128 BANNOCKBURN AVENUE BSMT B,
TORONTO C04, ON M5M 2N3

*k* Self contained Bsmt Apt *** ONLY Looking For SINGLE
Applicant (1 Person ONLY), International Students Are Welcome,
No Parking Spot Provided, No Street Parking Permit *** All
Inclusive: (Landlord Pays Gas, Water, Hydro, Internet, Snow &
Grass, EXTRA: Including Furniture As-Is, For Tenant To Use,
Landlord will not remove Furniture), *** Separate Walk-Up

Entrance [...]

Basics

Sale/Rent Type: For Lease Category: Detached
Type: Residential Freehold Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath




Building Details

Lot Depth: 112 sq ft Lot Width: 48 sq ft

Living Area Range: < 700 CoolingYN: Yes

Agent and Agency Details

Agency: RE/MAX REALTRON REALTY INC.

Amenities & Features

View: No Cooling: Central Air

Fireplace: No Basement: Apartment, Separate Entrance

Sauna: No




